
Day Date Time Service Location Repertoire

Monday June 16, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal, Parent Mtg. @ 8:15pm TC Carmina

Tuesday June 17, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal TC Carmina

Monday June 23, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal TC Carmina

Tuesday June 24, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal TC Carmina

Tuesday July 1, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal TC Carmina

Wednesday July 2, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal with Dr. Wong TC Carmina

Monday July 7, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal TC Carmina

Tuesday July 8, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal TC Carmina

Wednesday July 9, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm Piano Rehearsal (partial combined with BFC) TC Carmina

Thursday July 10, 2025 7:00pm - 9:00pm CPR (partial combined with BFC) TC Carmina

Friday July 11, 2025 6:30pm - 10:00pm Orchestra Rehearsal SMC Carmina

Saturday July 12, 2025 1:30pm to 9:30pm

Orchestra Rehearsal & Concert

1:30pm to 5:00pm - Orchestral Rehearsal

5:00pm to 6:00pm - Dinner Break

6:00pm - Concert call time, concert begins at 7pm

BMC Carmina

Event Notes & Abbreviations
BFC – Blossom Festival Chorus CPR – Conductor Piano Rehearsal

Locations

(TC) Trinity Cathedral Episcopal Church – Primary rehearsal venue – 2230 Euclid Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44115

(SMC) Severance Music Center – Rehearsal Venue – 11001 Euclid Avenue, Cleveland

(BMC) Blossom Music Center – Concert Venue – 1145 W. Steels Corners Road, Cuyahoga Falls OH 44223 

Carmina Burana Schedule
**As of 5/5/25. SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.**


